— Est.1986 —

QR Code on last page
o II‘I'Il Crll::;

scandinavia

Fellowes Laminating Cleaning
Sheets 10 Sheets

Product Images

T

a per plastificatrici -

plastificatricl

2/8/25



Short Description

10 cleaning sheets that keep the laminating machine clean and free of dust.

Description

10 cleaning sheets that keep the laminating machine clean and free of dust. Compatible with all laminator brands.
For optimal maintenance of your laminating machine, we recommend that you use the cleaning sheet regularly.

Additional Information

Transport Unit Level 1 Unit

Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity

Brand

Type

Quantity Per Unit
Size

GTIN

Vendor SKU
Sales Unit

TARIC Code
Country Of Origin
Volume (M3)
Weight (KG)

SKU#

KART

20

Fellowes

Accessories

10

A4

043859522163

5320604

FP

39261000

CN

0.0005

0.16

116006

2/8/25



2/8/25



