

# Fellowes Laminating Cleaning Sheets 10 Sheets

#### **Product Images**



## **Short Description**

10 cleaning sheets that keep the laminating machine clean and free of dust.

## Description

10 cleaning sheets that keep the laminating machine clean and free of dust. Compatible with all laminator brands. For optimal maintenance of your laminating machine, we recommend that you use the cleaning sheet regularly.

#### **Additional Information**

Transport Unit Level 1 Unit	KART
Transport Unit Level 1 Quantity	20
Brand	Fellowes
Туре	Accessories
Quantity Per Unit	10
Size	A4
GTIN	043859522163
Vendor SKU	5320604
Sales Unit	FP
TARIC Code	39261000
Country Of Origin	CN
Volume (M3)	0.0005
Weight (KG)	0.16
SKU#	116006

